



# **Amirtharaj Investment**

https://www.indiamart.com/amirtharaj-investment/

**Amirtharaj Investment**, we adopt a structured and disciplined advisory approach and provide you portfolio solutions which meet your desired financial goals and milestones.

At Amirtharaj Investment, we offer you a complete ...



#### About Us

**Amirtharaj Investment**, we adopt a structured and disciplined advisory approach and provide you portfolio solutions which meet your desired financial goals and milestones.

At **Amirtharaj Investment**, we offer you a complete range of solutions that complement our advisory services. The range includes a combination of best of breed proprietary and non proprietary (third party) products. The approach is to recommend you product solutions within your overall asset allocation in an unbiased manner after evaluating all the options available in the market.

Work with us to develop a wealth creation and protection plan that provides you with the best chance to reach your financial goals according to your specific needs and comfort levels. Our estate planning, insurance, and wealth management expertise will put you in the best position to succeed while allowing you to maximize your time devoted to focusing on the pursuits that are most important to you.

Here in our company we believe in "well done than well said" and value client satisfaction as priceless. We prefer working with our clients over many years and will be committed to provide you quality service over the long term.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/amirtharaj-investment/aboutus.html



#### **OTHER SERVICES**



Mutual Funds



Portfolio Management Services



Corporate Deposit



General Insurance

#### **OTHER SERVICES:**



Travel Insurance



Motor Insurance



Home Insurance



Health Insurance

## Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



## CONTACT US

### **Amirtharaj Investment**

Contact Person: Velumani

New no 29, Old no 20, Karpagambal Nagar, Mylapore Chennai - 600004, Tamil Nadu, India



